
LVN to ADN Transition Program Information Session Schedule
Harlingen Campus
Fall 2024 Admission

DATE TIME INSTRUCTOR

Thursday, February 15, 2024 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes

Thursday, February 29, 2024 4:00 PM Janie Rodriguez

Thursday, March 21, 2024 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes

Thursday, March 28, 2024 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes

Thursday, April 11, 2024 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes

Thursday, April 25, 2024 4:00 PM Janie Rodriguez

Thursday, May 9, 2024 4:00 PM Judy Medrano/Christina Alvear

Thursday, May 23, 2024 4:00 PM Christina Alvear

Thursday, June 6, 2024** 4:00 PM Judy Medrano

Thursday, June 13, 2024 4:00 PM Judy Medrano

Thursday, June 20, 2024 4:00 PM Janie Rodriguez

Thursday, June 27, 2024 4:00 PM Christina Alvear

Thursday, July 11, 2024** 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes

Thursday, July 18, 2024 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes

Use the following information to log in to the Online Information Sessions:
ADN Information Session
Google Meet joining info
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/uhu-uvrs-xyy
Or dial: (US) +1 904-580-8035 PIN: 885 396 511#
More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/uhu-uvrs-xyy?pin=4374364274065

**Indicates in-person Information Sessions
TSTC Nursing Education Center (Building SS)
3002 N Loop 499, Harlingen, TX 78550
Room 105

**Fall 24 application deadline: July 26 @ 5PM**


